Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
Screw-less strain relief Integral strain relief requires no dis-assembly; Screw-less design eliminates the
need for screwdrivers to clamp down on cable jacket
Ratcheting strain relief nut Resists loosening from cable twist or vibration
Socket head termination screws Allen wrench tightening allows higher torque to prevent overheating and
terminal loosening
Cable compatible layout Terminal layout corresponds to commercial cable conductor patterns

7774CR
7780
Ordering Information
50A Locking Devices
Description Catalog Number
Connector CS6364L CS8364L
Plug CS6365L CS8365L
Receptacle CS6369L CS8369L
Flanged inlet CS6375L CS8375L
Flanged inlet; covered; UL 3R CS6375LC CS8375LC
Note:	 Corrosion resistant devices are available by request. Consult your Bryant representative
for more information.
For 30 pc. bulk packs, add M1 to suffix. Ex. CS6364LM1.
Accessories
Description Catalog Number
50A receptacle cover plate; gray thermoplastic 7774CR
50A inlet cover plate; black thermoplastic* 7780